
Open Space Advisory Board
Regularly Scheduled Meetings

Wednesday, December 06, 2017 3:00 PM

City 3, 801 Texas Avenue

Thorman Conference Room, 

Basement

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 3:00 PM

City 3, 801 Texas Avenue

Thorman Conference Room, 

Basement

Wednesday, November 08, 2017 3:00 PM

City 3, 801 Texas Avenue

Thorman Conference Room, 

Basement

Wednesday, August 02, 2017 3:00 PM

City 3, 801 Texas Avenue

Thorman Conference Room, 

Basement
Wednesday, September 13, 2017 

(Regular Meeting & Annual Business 

Meeting)

3:00 PM

City 3, 801 Texas Avenue

Thorman Conference Room, 

Basement

Wednesday, June 07, 2017 3:00 PM

City 3, 801 Texas Avenue

Thorman Conference Room, 

Basement

Wednesday, July 05, 2017 3:00 PM

City 3, 801 Texas Avenue

Thorman Conference Room, 

Basement

Wednesday, April 12, 2017 3:00 PM

City 3, 801 Texas Avenue

Thorman Conference Room, 

Basement

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 3:00 PM

City 3, 801 Texas Avenue

Thorman Conference Room, 

Basement

Wednesday, February 01, 2017 3:00 PM

City 3, 801 Texas Avenue

Thorman Conference Room, 

Basement

Wednesday, March 01, 2017 3:00 PM

City 3, 801 Texas Avenue

Thorman Conference Room, 

Basement

Date Time Location

Wednesday, January 11, 2017 3:00 PM

City 3, 801 Texas Avenue

Thorman Conference Room, 

Basement


